FIRST YEAR
FALL

SPRING

SECOND YEAR

FALL

SPRING

THIRD YEAR
FALL

SPRING

FOURTH YEAR
FALL

SPRING

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN COMPUTER SCIENCE

UNIVERSITY HONORS
HON 2301 ENGL 1370/ MATH 2413 COSC 1336 HIST 1301/
ENGL 2360 HIST 1302
HON 2101 ENGL 2361/ MATH 2414 COSC 1437 HIST 1301/
HON 2341 i HIST 1302
R
MATH 2305/ COSC 2435 GOVT 2305/ Nat. Sci. Nat. Sci.
COSC 2305 GOVT 2306 Approved Lab
Course
! —_  — |
¥ y !
GOVT 2305/ MATH 2318/ COSC 2436 ' Nat. Sci. Core
GOVT 2306 MATH 3321 : Approved Creative Art
' Course
1
1
MATH 3339 COSC 3340 COSC 3320 Nat. Sci. Core WID/
Approved Elective
Course
Elective/ Core COSC 3380 COSC 3360 Nat. Sci. Nat. Sci.
MINOR/ Social/Behav Approved Lab
MAJOR 2 Science Course
Elective/ COSC 4351/ COSC ADV COSC ADV Elective/
MINOR/ COSC 4353 Elective Elective MINOR/
MAIJOR 2 MAIJOR 2
Honors Elective/ CosC cosc Cosc
Colloquium MINOR/ Approved Approved Approved
MAIOR 2 ADV Elective ADV Elective ADV Elective

TOTAL

16

15
31

14

16
30

15

16
31

15

15
30
122

HON

16

28



BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN COMPUTER SCIENCE

UNIVERSITY HONORS

Class Prerequisite Corequisite
COSC 1336 MATH 1314
COSC 1437 COSC 1336 MATH 2413
COSC 2305 MATH 2318 or MATH 3321
COSC 2425 COSC 1437
COSC 2436 MATH 2414
COSC 3320 COSC 2436
COSC 3340 COSC 2436
COSC 3360 COSC 2436, COSC 2425
COSC 4351 COSC 3320
COSC 4353 COSC 3320
MATH 2305 MATH 2413
MATH 2318 MATH 2414
MATH 2413 MATH 2312
MATH 2414 MATH 2413
MATH 3321 MATH 2414
MATH 3339 MATH 2414
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